达到国家推荐报废年限拖拉机
	序号
	所有人姓名
	居住地址
	品牌
	型号
	发动机号码
	 机身              (底盘)号
	发动机型号
	号牌号码
	注册登记   日期
	车辆类型

	1
	高志孝
	浑源县沙圪坨镇荞麦川村34号
	五征
	WZ280A
	10903170615
	39033736
	WZ280A
	晋0250175
	2009-05-11
	轮式拖拉机

	2
	张建儒
	浑源县驼峰深涧
	泰山
	24
	10133203
	1070351
	
	晋0250531
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	3
	孟祖续
	浑源县西留宝峰寨
	泰山
	24
	10133147
	1070357
	
	晋0250532
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	4
	付修玉
	浑源县西留付家坡
	泰山
	24
	10130047
	1070425
	
	晋0250534
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	5
	张守国
	浑源县东坊城东坊城
	泰山
	24
	101330068
	1070426
	
	晋0250535
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	6
	赵喜喜
	浑源县王庄堡镇王庄堡村
	泰山
	24
	1013343
	1070358
	
	晋0250536
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	7
	穆俊杰
	浑源县裴村三合号
	五征
	WZ220
	39627685
	310012191
	
	晋0250438
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	8
	张政
	浑源县裴村西辛庄
	五征
	WZ220
	39627682
	310012216
	
	晋0250444
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	9
	仝向更
	浑源县南榆林姜家沟
	泰山
	24
	10066962
	1070119
	
	晋0250465
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	10
	李恒星
	浑源县王庄堡镇汤头村
	东方红
	X850
	Y0829330
	0806149
	
	晋0250471
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	11
	孙洁
	浑源县下韩花疃
	五征
	WZ240
	09212595
	39121570
	ZH1110
	晋0250434
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	12
	李德胜
	浑源县裴村十义号
	五征
	WZ220
	39627695
	310012184
	
	晋0250460
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	13
	杨学文
	浑源县永安镇张庄村
	泰山
	24
	10132298
	1070346
	
	晋0250529
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	14
	张宏
	浑源县裴村西辛庄
	泰山
	24
	10134651
	1070348
	
	晋0250530
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	15
	邓天玉
	浑源县永安镇东辛庄村
	泰山
	24
	1013177
	1070363
	
	晋0250533
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	16
	王爱琴
	浑源县永安镇武村
	泰山
	24
	10133150
	1070355
	
	晋0250537
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	17
	曹义
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	泰山
	24
	10133076
	10703625
	
	晋0250538
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	18
	王子川
	浑源县裴村旧裴村
	五征
	WZ220
	39627675
	310012189
	
	晋0250448
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	19
	张国良
	浑源县东坊城仁和号
	五征
	WZ220
	39659247
	310012222
	
	晋0250449
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	20
	荣占柱
	浑源县裴村新裴村
	五征
	WZ220
	39627694
	310012195
	
	晋0250458
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	21
	孟祖亮
	浑源县西留乡宝峰寨村
	常发
	CF220ZC
	0008616
	007900
	ZL1115
	晋0250572
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	22
	白成
	浑源县东坊城荆庄
	常发
	CF220ZC
	103389
	11001468
	ZL1115
	晋0250561
	2011-11-12
	轮式拖拉机

	23
	兰锦衡
	浑源县驼峰乡李千庄村
	东方红
	X850
	Y0908217
	30901863
	东方-X850
	晋0250171
	2009-05-01
	轮式拖拉机

	24
	左明
	浑源县西坊城镇西坊城村
	五征
	WZ200
	08139429
	38090910
	KM130ED
	晋0250291
	2009-07-02
	轮式拖拉机

	25
	王祥
	浑源县西留贾庄
	华宣
	200H
	405944
	010676
	ZH1115
	晋0250455
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	26
	石加山
	浑源县西留乡泉头村
	东方红
	-200
	8729293
	209620
	
	晋0250472
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	27
	张建军
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村
	五征
	WZ200
	10202077
	3101201852
	KM130ED
	晋0250577
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	28
	张怀德
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村
	五征
	WZ200
	10202061
	3101201846
	KM130ED
	晋0250578
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	29
	王爱连
	浑源县官儿乡上观音堂村
	五征
	WZ200
	110404469
	3110300993
	KM130ED
	晋0250601
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	30
	麻丙龙
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄
	五征
	WZ200
	10202039
	3101201845
	KM130ED
	晋0250602
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	31
	张富强
	浑源县东坊城乡郝家寨村
	五征
	WZ200
	10192803
	301104288
	KM130ED
	晋0250603
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	32
	段伟
	浑源县裴村乡三合号村
	五征
	WZ200
	10110723
	3100601532
	KM130ED
	晋0250604
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	33
	段志军
	浑源县裴村乡三合号村
	五征
	WZ200
	10205636
	3101201848
	KM130ED
	晋0250619
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	34
	张建国
	浑源县裴村乡三合号村
	五征
	WZ200
	10201697
	3101201850
	KM130ED
	晋0250620
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	35
	刘建利
	浑源县永安镇当巷村
	五征
	WZ200
	39627683
	310012192
	KM130ED
	晋0250456
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	36
	史振崇
	浑源县十义号乡下疃村
	东方红
	X850
	Y0871825
	30822071
	
	晋0250482
	2010-12-27
	轮式拖拉机

	37
	藏德友
	浑源县西坊城镇义家寨村
	东方红
	X850
	Y0908289
	30901861
	
	晋0250248
	2011-01-18
	轮式拖拉机

	38
	张兴
	浑源县西坊城镇西坊城村
	时风
	SF240
	5A0305905
	L7S24001100105241
	SF148
	晋0250511
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	39
	王世军
	浑源县西坊城乡圪坨村
	时风
	SF240
	5A0305859
	L7S24001100105243
	SF148
	晋0250512
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	40
	李开亮
	浑源县沙圪坨镇杨庄村
	泰山
	-22
	10049561
	1060267
	130
	晋0250525
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	41
	魏增有
	浑源县下韩花疃
	泰山
	-22
	10134583
	1060401
	130
	晋0250526
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	42
	贾锦军
	浑源县西留宝峰寨
	泰山
	-22
	10107716
	1060397
	130
	晋0250527
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	43
	曹雁龙
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	泰山
	-22
	10133159
	1070353
	130
	晋0250528
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	44
	葛兴忠
	浑源县驼峰梨园
	时风
	SF240
	5A0201915
	L7S240011004542
	SF148
	晋0250431
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	45
	郭桂先
	浑源县西坊城镇西坊城村
	时风
	SF240
	L7S24001100105242
	5A0305834
	SF148
	晋0250451
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	46
	李柱
	浑源县西坊城镇圪坨村
	时风
	SF240
	L7S24001100305247
	5A0305858
	SF148
	晋0250453
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	47
	罗礼
	浑源县西坊城镇西坊城村
	时风
	SF240
	L7S24001100105251
	5A0305797
	SF148
	晋0250476
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	48
	刘天水
	浑源县吴城乡大洼村
	五征
	WZ240
	10808200456
	38110606
	ZH1110
	晋0250339
	2009-08-18
	轮式拖拉机

	49
	温培录
	浑源县驼峰梨园
	五征
	WZ240
	10084840
	3100402597
	ZH1110
	晋0250446
	2010-12-23
	轮式拖拉机

	50
	赵新旺
	浑源县东坊城仁和号
	五征
	WZ240
	09167707
	39121583
	ZH1110
	晋0250432
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	51
	李千寿
	浑源县西坊城镇圪坨村
	五征
	WZ240
	09201726
	39121574
	ZH1110
	晋0250433
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	52
	耿长命
	浑源县东坊城李峪
	五征
	WZ240
	09201745
	39121577
	ZH1110
	晋0250443
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	53
	张亮德
	浑源县驼峰深涧
	五征
	WZ240
	09190976
	39121589
	ZH1110
	晋0250450
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	54
	刘喜明
	浑源县西坊城镇圪坨村
	五征
	WZ240
	09212605
	39121572
	ZH1110
	晋0250457
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	55
	麻福五
	浑源县东坊城水磨町
	五征
	WZ240
	090888997
	39043918
	ZH1110
	晋0250470
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	56
	候廷
	浑源县西坊城镇涧村
	时风
	SF250A
	5A1003937
	L7S25001101100532
	ZS1125
	晋0250484
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	57
	王学文
	浑源县永安镇许村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0200691
	L7S25001110302213
	ZS1125
	晋0250485
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	58
	候二孩
	浑源县王庄堡镇南坡头村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0201159
	L7S5001110302546
	ZS1125
	晋0250486
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	59
	刘天进
	浑源县蔡村镇尧村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0201078
	L7S5001110302545
	ZS1125
	晋0250487
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	60
	刘德润
	浑源县西坊城镇义家寨村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0101838
	L7S25001110302209
	ZS1125
	晋0250488
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	61
	闫国平
	浑源县西坊城镇义家寨村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0101833
	L7S25001110302211
	ZS1125
	晋0250489
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	62
	刘瑞
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0201169
	L7S5001110302541
	ZS1125
	晋0250492
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	63
	韩福齐
	浑源县西坊城镇小辛庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	11037151
	3110303097
	ZH1110
	晋0250495
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	64
	兰田权
	浑源县驼峰乡李千庄村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0200323
	L7S25001110302537
	ZS1125
	晋0250499
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	65
	李富国
	浑源县永安镇武村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0201769
	L7S25001110302536
	ZS1125
	晋0250500
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	66
	史学飞
	浑源县沙圪坨镇沙岭铺村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0201786
	L7S25001110302070
	ZS1125
	晋0250501
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	67
	刘超
	浑源县吴城乡大洼村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0200277
	L7S25001110302208
	ZS1125
	晋0250506
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	68
	赵玉强
	浑源县蔡村镇师家号村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175126
	3101104500
	ZH1110
	晋0250541
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	69
	顾秀阳
	浑源县裴村乡旧裴村
	五征
	WZ240
	10209824
	3101201866
	ZH1110
	晋0250542
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	70
	乔子云
	浑源县驼峰乡西郭家庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	10201212
	3101201872
	ZH1110
	晋0250543
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	71
	李奇凡
	浑源县南榆林乡北水头村
	时风
	SF250A
	5B0406375
	L7S25001110406683
	ZS1125
	晋0250551
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	72
	葛尚喜
	浑源县西坊城镇圪坨村
	五征
	WZ240
	10201242
	3101201871
	ZH1110
	晋0250579
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	73
	安生玉
	浑源县裴村乡下疃村
	五征
	WZ240
	10220031
	3101201867
	ZH1110
	晋0250580
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	74
	郭建军
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10150178
	3101201861
	ZH1110
	晋0250581
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	75
	安守忠
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	10202070
	3101201847
	ZH1110
	晋0250582
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	76
	贾东
	浑源县裴村乡旧裴村
	五征
	WZ240
	10202065
	3101201849
	ZH1110
	晋0250583
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	77
	翟志林
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175150
	3101201857
	ZH1110
	晋0250584
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	78
	张满
	浑源县西坊城镇圪坨村
	五征
	WZ240
	10204008
	3101201864
	ZH1110
	晋0250586
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	79
	赵永红
	浑源县东坊城乡郝家寨村
	五征
	WZ240
	30614236
	3101201094
	ZH1110
	晋0250587
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	80
	李贵喜
	浑源县东坊城乡仁和号村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175008
	3101104312
	ZH1110
	晋0250588
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	81
	师利
	浑源县蔡村镇师家号村
	五征
	WZ240
	11042373
	3110303089
	ZH1110
	晋0250589
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	82
	陈志峰
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175116
	3101201856
	ZH1110
	晋0250590
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	83
	王存荣
	浑源县官儿乡上观音堂村
	五征
	WZ240
	11037132
	3110303096
	ZH1110
	晋0250591
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	84
	靖启云
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	11041022
	3110303091
	ZH1110
	晋0250592
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	85
	郭永新
	浑源县永安镇丰台铺村
	五征
	WZ240
	11040434
	3110303093
	ZH1110
	晋0250593
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	86
	郭满军
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10219730
	3101201870
	ZH1110
	晋0250594
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	87
	许保忠
	浑源县蔡村镇蔡村
	五征
	WZ240
	10201233
	3101201873
	ZH1110
	晋0250595
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	88
	王护国
	浑源县官儿乡石窑村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175133
	3101201859
	ZH1110
	晋0250596
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	89
	冯海龙
	浑源县东坊城乡东尾毛村
	五征
	WZ240
	11041021
	3110303090
	ZH1110
	晋0250597
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	90
	郭润青
	浑源县南榆林乡南榆林村
	五征
	WZ240
	11037140
	3110303095
	ZH1110
	晋0250598
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	91
	刘成
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	11034274
	3110303079
	ZH1110
	晋0250599
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	92
	张万福
	浑源县永安镇木市街
	五征
	WZ240
	11042406
	3110303088
	ZH1110
	晋0250600
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	93
	李志成
	浑源县东坊城乡仁和号村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175117
	3101104299
	ZH1110
	晋0250605
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	94
	吴文
	浑源县东坊城乡郝家寨村
	五征
	WZ240
	30614262
	3101201102
	ZH1110
	晋0250606
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	95
	郭增理
	浑源县蔡村镇东留村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175930
	3101201815
	ZH1110
	晋0250607
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	96
	徐红梅
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175130
	301104497
	ZH1110
	晋0250608
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	97
	马平军
	浑源县东坊城乡东坊城村
	五征
	WZ240
	30614265
	3101201100
	ZH1110
	晋0250609
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	98
	孙喜
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10157046
	3101201090
	ZH1110
	晋0250610
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	99
	晋艳峰
	浑源县东坊城乡郝家寨村
	五征
	WZ240
	10182371
	3101201114
	ZH1110
	晋0250612
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	100
	刘成
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10150163
	3101201862
	ZH1110
	晋0250613
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	101
	张万海
	浑源县东坊城乡东坊城村
	五征
	WZ240
	30614241
	3101201099
	ZH1110
	晋0250614
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	102
	于喜
	浑源县东坊城乡仁和号村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175816
	3101104297
	ZH1110
	晋0250616
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	103
	王芳
	浑源县裴村乡旧裴村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175054
	3101201853
	ZH1110
	晋0250617
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	104
	王爱琴
	浑源县西坊城镇涧村
	五征
	WZ240
	10191081
	310110429
	ZH1110
	晋0250618
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	105
	于有官
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	10202090
	3101201851
	ZH1110
	晋0250621
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	106
	贺进彪
	浑源县东坊城乡东尾毛村
	五征
	WZ240
	11037030
	3110300099
	ZH1110
	晋0250622
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	107
	王天亮
	浑源县东坊城乡东尾毛村
	五征
	WZ240
	11034306
	3110300944
	ZH1110
	晋0250623
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	108
	孙三平
	浑源县下韩乡花疃村
	五征
	WZ240
	11040068
	311300984
	ZH1110
	晋0250624
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	109
	杨胜利
	浑源县下韩乡花疃村
	五征
	WZ240
	11030363
	3110300987
	ZH1110
	晋0250625
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	110
	薛子兵
	浑源县东坊城乡东尾毛村
	五征
	WZ240
	11037148
	3110300103
	ZH1110
	晋0250626
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	111
	翟润军
	浑源县永安镇许村
	五征
	WZ240
	10220005
	3101201868
	ZH1110
	晋0250627
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	112
	温培录
	浑源县驼峰乡梨园村
	五征
	WZ240
	11015856
	3110300108
	ZH1110
	晋0250628
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	113
	熊海元
	浑源县蔡村镇文庄村
	五征
	WZ240
	11041032
	3110300995
	ZH1110
	晋0250629
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	114
	刘志高
	浑源县裴村乡三合号村
	五征
	WZ240
	11031573
	3110303092
	ZH1110
	晋0250630
	2011-10-25
	轮式拖拉机

	115
	陈日兴
	浑源县西留乡贾庄村
	时风
	SF250A
	L7S25001110312479
	5B0309723
	ZS1125
	晋0250556
	2011-11-12
	轮式拖拉机

	116
	赵守云
	浑源县东坊城乡东尾毛村
	五征
	WZ240
	3110300105
	11037067
	ZH1110
	晋0250560
	2011-11-12
	轮式拖拉机

	117
	王建宽
	浑源县永安镇张家号村
	五征
	WZ240
	10175803
	3101201816
	ZH1110
	晋0250562
	2011-11-12
	轮式拖拉机

	118
	张军
	浑源县西留乡西留村
	时风
	SF250
	L7S25003100201621
	L102020061B
	1203
	晋0250647
	2012-07-20
	轮式拖拉机

	119
	刘伟
	浑源县吴城乡黄叔洼村
	时风
	SF250
	11A1000077
	L7S25003130303606
	
	晋0250683
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	120
	韩德权
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	时风
	SF250
	11A1000057
	L7S25003130303605
	
	晋0250698
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	121
	赵日
	浑源县吴城乡麻塔村
	时风
	SF250
	11A1000096
	L7S25003130303603
	
	晋0250699
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	122
	狄宇
	浑源县沙圪坨镇赤泥泉村
	时风
	SF250
	11A1000003
	L7S25003130304802
	
	晋0250706
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	123
	李龙德
	浑源县永安镇西顺村
	时风
	SF250
	B13C1800188
	L7S25003130304803
	
	晋0250707
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	124
	侯有福
	浑源县吴城乡黄叔洼村
	时风
	SF250
	11A1000105
	L7S25003130305307
	
	晋0250708
	2013-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	125
	杨义广
	浑源县西留乡宝峰寨村
	时风
	SF250
	L102020058B
	L7S25003100201624
	
	晋0250717
	2013-07-03
	轮式拖拉机

	126
	李彪
	浑源县南榆林南榆林
	时风
	SF250
	L7S25003130410279
	B13D1800607
	
	晋0250721
	2013-09-05
	轮式拖拉机

	127
	吴震
	浑源县沙圪坨镇东信庄村
	时风
	SF250
	L7S25003131216781
	B13D1800517
	
	晋0250725
	2014-01-03
	轮式拖拉机

	128
	毛渊婷
	浑源县蔡村镇蔡村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800495
	L7S25003131216783
	
	晋0250764
	2015-01-26
	轮式拖拉机

	129
	吴震
	浑源县沙圪坨镇东信庄村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800517
	L7S25003131216781
	
	晋0250769
	2015-01-26
	轮式拖拉机

	130
	仝忠
	浑源县南榆林毕村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800494
	L7S25003131216782
	
	晋0250759
	2015-01-26
	轮式拖拉机

	131
	李恩湖
	浑源县南榆林毕村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800624
	L7S2003131216784
	
	晋0250758
	2015-01-26
	轮式拖拉机

	132
	候二孩
	浑源县王庄堡镇南坡头村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800572
	L7S25003130410278
	
	晋0250770
	2015-01-26
	轮式拖拉机

	133
	李恩洋
	浑源县南榆林毕村
	时风
	SF250
	B13D1800623
	L7S2500313121678
	
	晋0250757
	2015-01-27
	轮式拖拉机

	134
	王子春
	浑源县沙圪坨镇龙洼村
	常发
	CF500
	10053223
	004710
	
	晋0250478
	2010-12-26
	轮式拖拉机

	135
	范满
	浑源县永安镇土桥铺村
	常发
	CF220Z
	007842
	10008509
	ZL1125
	晋0250651
	2012-07-20
	轮式拖拉机

	136
	梁元友
	浑源县南榆林乡北紫峰村155号
	东方之光
	250P
	08I0209151
	0968057
	ZH1130
	晋0250168
	2009-05-01
	轮式拖拉机

	137
	赵淑梅
	浑源县驼峰乡梨园村一区37号
	五征
	WZ350
	C90207272A
	39040116
	0401107
	晋0250197
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	138
	马建林
	浑源县永安镇王千庄村
	五征
	WZ350
	07C0701342
	39030421
	0401107
	晋0250357
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	139
	芦子胜
	浑源县王庄堡镇汤头村
	时风
	SF350
	09A0500949
	L7S35003090404028
	395
	晋0250183
	2009-07-23
	轮式拖拉机

	140
	程茂业
	浑源县南榆林乡北榆林村44号
	福田欧豹
	FT400
	030838
	TB041125M
	FT400
	晋0250170
	2009-05-01
	轮式拖拉机

	141
	李春
	浑源县沙圪坨镇官道村
	五征
	WZ500
	39030418
	09B0800388
	JD4100T50
	晋0250193
	2010-03-30
	轮式拖拉机

	142
	高成
	浑源县蔡村镇尧村
	东方红
	-250
	09B0202236
	003254
	
	晋0250345
	2010-03-11
	轮式拖拉机

	143
	邓天玉
	浑源县永安镇东辛庄村
	五征
	WZ220
	08067672
	38033932
	0867672
	晋0250289
	2010-03-19
	轮式拖拉机

	144
	张建立
	浑源县裴村乡西辛庄村委会
	福田欧豹
	FT700
	Y0346866
	TA030643H
	LR4105
	晋0250119
	2009-03-17
	轮式拖拉机

	145
	高红旺
	浑源县永安镇东辛庄村
	五征
	WZ220
	09058280
	39040107
	WZ220
	晋0250294
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	146
	张宏
	浑源县十义号乡西辛庄村
	福田欧豹
	FT800
	HL50077GN
	TD014466Y
	4105YITUO
	晋0250118
	2009-03-17
	轮式拖拉机

	147
	张守财
	浑源县东坊城东尾毛
	东方红
	-X800
	Y0757704
	0720505
	
	晋0203944
	2007/12/24
	轮式拖拉机

	148
	刘胜保
	浑源县张庄村814号
	铁牛
	JDT8202-IC1
	8114597
	NF8202W002346
	R41051T3-1
	晋0250184
	2009-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	149
	吴连
	浑源县西坊城镇涧村
	铁牛
	JDT8241
	7020373
	NF8241L000511
	R4105IT3
	晋0250050
	2009-06-29
	轮式拖拉机

	150
	白志光
	浑源县永安镇张庄村
	铁牛
	JDT8202-IC1
	8115494
	NF8202W002531
	R41051T3-1
	晋0250285
	2009-06-29
	轮式拖拉机

	151
	武艮贵
	浑源县十义号乡三合号村、
	铁牛
	JDT8202-IC1
	8113593
	NF8202W002172
	R41051T3-1
	晋0250299
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	152
	陈亮国
	浑源县沙圪坨镇杨庄村
	铁牛
	JDT8202-IC1
	7030641
	NF8202W000319
	R41051T3-1
	晋0250042
	2009-07-16
	轮式拖拉机

	153
	王力士
	浑源县西坊城镇西坊城村
	铁牛
	JDT8202-C1
	Y0803269
	NF8202L001268
	R41051T3-1
	晋0250049
	2010-03-30
	轮式拖拉机

	154
	王和林
	浑源县吴城乡翟家洼村68号
	东方红
	-200P
	20901100790
	005280
	ZH1115
	晋0250194
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	155
	刘志高
	浑源县裴村乡三合号村号
	福田雷沃欧豹
	FT850
	Y0915596
	TD035949Y
	TD850
	晋0250169
	2009-05-01
	轮式拖拉机

	156
	孙培莲
	浑源县蔡村镇东留村100号
	东方红
	-850
	Y0906214
	30902048
	LR4108
	晋0250185
	2009-05-22
	轮式拖拉机

	157
	敖晓军
	山西省大同市浑源县永安镇神溪村
	东方红
	-850
	YM0906711
	30902062
	LR4108
	晋0250195
	2010-03-09
	轮式拖拉机

	158
	候玉峰
	浑源县西坊城镇涧村
	上海纽荷兰
	SNH900
	090200628
	09002715
	C4110T57
	晋0250196
	2009-06-29
	轮式拖拉机

	159
	翟启虎
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	东方红
	X904
	YM0760013
	0721821
	LR4105ZT55
	晋0250054
	2009-07-09
	轮式拖拉机

	160
	翟启虎
	浑源县沙圪坨镇西庄村
	东方红
	X900
	YM0818871
	0804138
	C4110T57
	晋0250043
	2009-08-18
	轮式拖拉机

	161
	唐斌
	浑源县永安镇许村
	东方红
	X950
	YM0941266
	30912866
	LRC4110-T73
	晋0250360
	2009-07-05
	轮式拖拉机


